
KARNATAKA NEERAVARI NIGAM LIMITED 
(A Government of Karnataka Enterprise) 

Office of the Executive Engineer KNNL MBC Division No.1 
Gaddanakeri,Camp-Bagalkote 

Ph.No. 08354-297046, Email ID- eeknnlbak@gmail.com 

No: EEKNNLIMBC/DIV-1/BGK/PB/2024-25/525 

:TENDER NOTIFICATION: (4701) 

On behalf of the Managing Director Kamataka Neeravari Nigama Limited, Bangalore, the Executive Engineer, 
KNNL, MBC Division No. 1, Gaddankeri Camp, Bagalkote, Karnataka invites tenders on LUMPSUM TURN-KEY 
basis on KPP portal for the following work from eligible Contractors. The two tender document submission 
procedure as per Rule 28 of KTPP Act shall be followed. The bidders are requested to submit their bids 
tender document system including EMD in e-cash. 

Amount Put to Tender (including GST): Rs. 198.80 Crores 

2. 

Name of Work: "KADARKOPPA LIFT IRRIGATION SCHEME Survey, Investigation, Design, Supply, Installation, 
Testing and Commissioning of Lift Irrigation System (Head Works consisting of construction of Intake Canal, Jack well 
Cum pump house, Vertical Turbine pumps coupled to HT Motors, Power supply including terminal bay, 110 KV Electrical 
Sub Station, Transmission line, Rising Main and Delivery Chamber) for providing irigation facility to suffering command 
from Palkimani Direct Minor to Hanumaneri distributary of GRBC cOvering an ICA Of 8750 Ha in Mudhol, Badami and 
Bagalkot taluk, Bagalkot District by lifting water from Ghataprabha River near Udagatti Village including Operation and 
Maintenance for a period of 5 years after successful commissioning of work for KADARKOPPA LIFT IRRIGATION 
SCHEME on Turn-Key Basis.." (Indent No. KNNLI2024-25/LI/WORK_INDENT1124) 

EMD Amount: Rs. 198.80 Lakhs (e-cash) 
Stipulated period of completion (including monsoon): 18 Months 

1. Pre-Bid Meeting at office of the Chief Engineer, KNNL, Irigation (N) Zone, Club Road, Belagavi 
22.07.2024, 11.00 hours 

Last Date for Queries- 22.07.2024, till 11.00 hours 
3. Last date for bid Submission - 08.08.2024 till 16.00 hours 

4. Date of opening of Tender 

Dated: 05.07.2024 

a) Technical bid: 12.08.2024, 11.00 hours 
b) Financial bid: After approval of Cover-1 (Technical Bid). 

office hours. 

two 

For further information regarding eligibility/ tender conditions/ EMD/ Tender Processing fees and other 
details, can visit httos://kppp.karmataka.gov.in and can contact 08354-297046 office of the under signed during 

A Conceu for Water 

�xeutive Engineer, 
KNNL, MBC Division �1, 

Gaddankeri, Camp-Bagalkote 

Regd. Office: 4h Floor. Coffce Board Building. No.I. Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi, Bangalore-560001. Ph: 080-2223074-78 

Fax : 080-22386015 CIN: U85110KA1998SGCO24503. GST No.: 29AABCK6647BIZK Website: knnlindia.com 

(LUMPSUM - TURNKEY BASIS) 
(Through KPP Portal only) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

